
Skarabûrgaren 2013

Mariestadsskyttegille

Resultat G 15

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro 49 47 47 143 96 96 239

2 Gusaf Björndahl Kvistbro 44 46 48 138 93 93 231

Resultat G 17

1 Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad 47 45 48 140 91 91 231

2 Oskar Josefsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 43 46 48 137 93 93 230

3 Anna Eklöv Storfors SKF 46 48 48 142 86 86 228

4 Niklas Larsson Storfors SKF 45 46 44 135 91 91 226

5 L Simon Johannesson Dalsed 43 47 45 135 90 90 225

6 Simon Johannesson Dalsed 47 44 45 136 88 88 224

Resultat G 1

1 Linus Olsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 43 44 46 133 91 91 224

2 L Linus Olsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 45 47 43 135 89 89 224

Resultat G 3

1 Mattias  Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 49 50 146 97 97 243

2 Dick Edman Dalsed 44 48 47 139 98 98 237

3 Pekka Väänänen Mariestad SKG 49 47 43 139 92 92 231

4 Stefan Stålhanske Lindesberg SKF 46 46 46 138 82 82 220

Resultat G 4

1 Thomas  Johannesson Dalsed 49 48 48 145 95 95 240

2 Sven Fäldt Storfors SKF 46 48 50 144 95 95 239

3 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 46 47 49 142 93 93 235

Resultat G Elit

1 Henry Håkansson Eda 49 48 47 144 100 100 244

2 Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 50 48 145 99 99 244

3 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 50 47 49 146 97 97 243

4 Clas Berggren Lidköping 46 50 47 143 94 94 237

5 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 47 46 39 132 97 97 229

Resultat G Vet Y

1 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 48 50 49 147 95 95 242

2 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF 50 47 45 142 98 98 240

3 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 44 47 49 140 95 95 235

4 Björn Boström Tibro SKF 49 45 46 140 91 91 231

5 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 45 45 45 135 93 93 228

6 Lars  Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 42 46 47 135 92 92 227

7 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 44 45 46 135 92 92 227



Resultat G Vet ƒ

1 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF 47 48 44 139 96 96 235

2 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 45 47 45 137 95 95 232

3 Jan-Olof Jannesson Falköping 42 46 45 133 94 94 227

4 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 47 49 47 143 84 84 227

5 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 47 46 45 138 87 87 225

Resultat S 3

1 S Mattias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby 48 45 35 128 90 90 218

2 S Dick Edman Dalsed 48 37 28 113 77 77 190

Resultat S 4

1 S Tomas Johanneson Dalsed 48 49 34 131 89 89 220

2 S Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 44 46 43 133 86 86 219

3 S Sven Fäldt Storfors SKF 50 38 39 127 88 88 215

4 S Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg SKF 45 35 33 113 75 75 188

Resultat S E

1 S Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 49 47 44 140 92 92 232

2 S Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 49 47 43 139 91 91 230

3 S Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 49 48 40 137 92 92 229

4 S Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 46 41 134 92 92 226

5 S Clas Berggren Lidköping SKF 46 42 38 126 94 94 220

6 S Henry Håkansson Eda 48 37 44 129 90 90 219

Resultat S Vet Y

1 S Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 48 43 45 136 90 90 226

2 S Björn Boström Tibro SKF 43 45 39 127 80 80 207

3 S Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 47 47 33 127 80 80 207

4 S Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF 47 42 36 125 73 73 198

5 S Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 42 36 35 113 83 83 196

6 S Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 36 38 31 105 87 87 192

Resultat final A

1 S Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 49 47 44 140 92 92 232 46 45 91 323

2 S Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 46 41 134 92 92 226 49 45 94 320

3 S Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 49 48 40 137 92 92 229 46 41 87 316

4 S Henry Håkansson Eda 48 37 44 129 90 90 219 46 47 93 312

5 S Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 48 43 45 136 90 90 226 45 41 86 312

6 S Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF 44 46 43 133 86 86 219 47 42 89 308

7 S Mattias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby 48 45 35 128 90 90 218 46 42 88 306

8 S Clas Berggren Lidköping SKF 46 42 38 126 94 94 220 45 37 82 302



Resultat final L

1 Henry Håkansson Eda 49 48 47 144 100 100 244 96 340

2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 48 50 49 147 95 95 242 97 339

3 Linda Strand Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 50 48 145 99 99 244 95 339

4 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 50 47 49 146 97 97 243 92 335

5 Mattias  Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby 47 49 50 146 97 97 243 91 334

6 Clas Berggren Lidköping 46 50 47 143 94 94 237 94 331

7 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF 50 47 45 142 98 98 240 89 329

8 Sven Fält Storfors SKF 46 48 50 144 95 95 239 88 327

Resultat final Lƒ

1 Anna Eklöv Storfors SKF 46 48 48 142 86 86 228 96 324

2 Oskar Josefsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 43 46 48 137 93 93 230 94 324

3 Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF 47 48 44 139 96 96 235 89 324

4 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 45 47 45 137 95 95 232 89 321

5 Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad 47 45 48 140 91 91 231 89 320

6 Niklas Larsson Storfors SKF 45 46 44 135 91 91 226 90 316

7 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 47 49 47 143 84 84 227 85 312

8 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 47 46 45 138 87 87 225 82 307


